NounkwbhRe

Anwerfen am 14.04.2007

26 Personen

Siegermoar: Rager Bartl : Verlierermoar: Rager Giinter

1. Kehrwurf :

2. Kehrwurf

3. Kehrwurf:

4, Kehrwurf:

5. Kehrwurf:

1. Schmidhofer Josef
2. Rager Giinter
3. Rager Bartl

Rager Giinter

Rager Bartl
Sch6Bwendter Alois
Rohrmoser Alfred
Gruber Siegfried
Gruber Hans
Schmidhofer Walter

1. Schwab Sascha
2. Schmidhofer Hannes
3. Korber Florian

4 : 1

Gruber Siegfried
Rager Glinter
Schmidhofer Josef
Winter Andreas
Rohrmoser Alfred

Schiitzenkonig:

78cm
118cm
136cm

ZIELWERFEN:

11/7/7
10/8/8
10/7/7
9/7
8/5/4/3/3
8/5/4/3/2
8/3/2

ZIELWERFEN:

337cm
447cm
467cm



